
Universal MPO Cassettes

Hubbell’s new Universal Wired MPO cassettes feature the latest in polarity management and 
low loss connectors all in one LGX footprint. Simplify ordering and installation by integrating 
the Hubbell Universal cassette into your fiber channel

When speed of deployment is paramount and labor is scarce, Hubbell can offer fully pre-
terminated assemblies and cassettes that are plug-and-play ready.  Our new universal wired 
cassettes make managing polarity as simple as 1-2-3!

OCLCDUMM (1) OCLCDUSM (2) OCLCQUMM (3) OCLCQUSM (4)

Duplex Patch Cord
FDLC1MM

MPO Cassette
OCLCDUMM

Custom 24F MPO Trunk
FPC-LTP24M4AQ-MPO- 

MPO-B-50FT-NPE

MPO Cassette
OCLCDUMM

Duplex Patch Cord
FDLC1MM

Cassettes
Fiber Ports Configuration Color Catalog No.

OM4 12 MPO to LC Duplex Aqua OCLCUMM

OS2 12 MPO to LC Duplex Blue OCLCUSM

OM4 24 MPO to LC Duplex Aqua OCLCDUMM (1)

OS2 24 MPO to LC Duplex Blue OCLCDUSM (2)

OM4 24 MPO to LC Quad Aqua OCLCQUMM (3)

OS2 24 MPO to LC Quad Blue OCLCQUSM (4)
*Add U to end of part number for Made in USA* 
*Ex. OCLCUMMU = OM4, 12F, LCD-MPO, UNI, AQ, USA

Polarity Configuration Chart
Product Universal Method A Method B Method C

Cassettes Same Same Different Same

Trunks Ferrule Flipped* Straight Through Ferrule Flipped* Pair Flipped

Patch Cords Same Different Same Same
*The connector ferrule containing the row of fibers is rolled on one side
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Trunk Assemblies
Fiber Color Configuration Catalog No.

OM4 Aqua 12F, MPO to MPO, Type B, 10 Feet FPCPMPOB50G4M10FN

OM4 Aqua 12F, MPO to MPO, Type B, 15 Feet FPCPMPOB50G4M15FN

OM4 Aqua 12F, MPO to LC Duplex, 10 Feet FHPMPLCM4L10FN

OM4 Aqua 12F, MPO to LC Duplex, 15 Feet FHPMPLCM4L15FN

OS2 Yellow 12F, MPO to MPO, Type B, 10 Feet FPCPMPOBS6L10FN

OS2 Yellow 12F, MPO to MPO, Type B, 15 Feet FPCPMPOBS6L10FN

OS2 Yellow 12F, MPO to LC Duplex, 10 Feet FHPMPLCS6L10FN

OS2 Yellow 12F, MPO to LC Duplex, 15 Feet FHPMPLCS6L15FN

Patch Cords
Fiber Color Configuration Catalog No.

OM4 Aqua LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 1 meter FDLC1MM

OM4 Aqua LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 2 meter FDLC2MM

OM4 Aqua LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 3 meter FDLC3MM

OM4 Aqua LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 5 meter FDLC5MM

OS2 Yellow LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 1 meter FDLC1SM

OS2 Yellow LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 2 meter FDLC2SM

OS2 Yellow LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 3 meter FDLC3SM

OS2 Yellow LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 5 meter FDLC5SM FDLC1MM

FPCPMPOB50G4M10FN

OCLCDUMM/SM OCLCQUMM/SM OCLCUMM/SM


